Functional Organisation Chart The University of Queensland THE UNIVERSITY
https://integrity.uq.edu.au/home Integrity Unit OF QUEENSL_AND

t September 2025
as &l Seplember A division of the Chief Operating Officer portfolio www.coo.uq.edu.au AUSTRALIA

CREATE CHANGE

IU Assistance David Lavell

integrity-unit@uq.edu.au Director
d.lavell@uqg.edu.au
336 51366

e General advice (e.g. conflict of interest, complaints Susan Moran

. . Administration and
management and policy interpretation) Support Officer
* Traini.ng: o _ susan.moran@ug.edu.au
> Ethics and Integrity in Action 336 53355

Fact Finding
Fraud and Corruption Awareness e  Executive administrative support
Complaints Management Training e Investigations support

Public Interest Disclosure Awareness e IU website management
Bespoke training

Dylan Jones Marie Zitny Georgina Larkings Claudia Simpson
Senior Manager Senior Manager Senior Principal Senior Principal In?/esti ator
Investigations Misconduct Prevention Investigator claudia.sim spon @u ec?u au
dylan.jones1@ugq.edu.au m.zitny@ugq.edu.au g.larkings@ugq.edu.au ' 332 31392q. '
336 51374 336 51370 336 52927
Advice and guidance on ethical e UQ's Misconduct Prevention * Advice and guidance on ethical e Advice and guidance on ethical related
related matters Strategy management related matters : o matters
Conduct workplace investigations e UQ's Fraud Plan management *  Conduct workplace investigations *  Conduct workplace investigations
Complaints Management System e Fraud and Corruption prevention ¢ Continuous Control Monitoring
administrator e  Statistical/Senior Management (Conflict of Interest) management
Public Interest Disclosure Reporting
management and advice o SyStemiC |SsueS management

Corrupt Conduct management and Policy & Procedures review

advice


https://integrity.uq.edu.au/home
https://integrity.uq.edu.au/home
https://integrity.uq.edu.au/home
https://integrity.uq.edu.au/home

	2025_IU-Org-Chart_v1.vsdx
	Page-1


